MID SOUTH

CCHA

Place

5-7

5-7

8-10

8-10

8-10

11-13

11-13

11-13

14-15

14-15

16-18

Mid South Memorial Day LAE Cutting

5/6 Year Old Open: 1st Go Results

Horse

MOWTALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BOWMAN FANCY PEPTO

HAIGHLY ADDICTIVE
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: HAIDANDSMOKE

ESR GRACE

TALKIN ON THE FLY
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: IRONN BUTTERFLY

LOOKING STUNNING
S: METALLIC CAT
D: ABSOLUTELY STUNNING

HOTTISH LIL BIT
S: HOTTISH
D: SO SHE WOOD

CAYMUS 19
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: GONE ARE THE TIMES

A SPOT N HEAVEN
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SOMEBODYS SPOTS HOT

WOOD SHE REYCE
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: WOOD SHE BE A KITTY

BREYK THE BANK
S: METALLIC CAT
D: REYMEMBER ME

PLAYFUL METELES CAT
S: METELES CAT
D: PLAYFUL RICOCHET

TENNPIN
S: SANNMAN
D: MIZPAH CAT

RECKLESS REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: SIGOURNEY REY

HOT NIGHT ROLL
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SOFIE REY

STEVIE BLUE BOON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D:

SANTORI
S: SANNMAN
D: MAGIC ABBIE

I.E#.h’f!

(901) 605-ROOF

Rider

TODD GANN
LEIGHTON, AL

ANDREW LARSEN
DANVILLE, IN

TREY WILSON
UNADILLA, GA

BRADEY DAVIS
TEXARKANA, TX

BILL PIERCE
CANTON, MS

CRAIG THOMPSON

WEATHERFORD, TX

CHRIS CAIN
CHANCELLOR, AL

WALT ERWIN
LAST LAKE, FL

BRADEY DAVIS
TEXARKANA, TX

TREY WILSON
UNADILLA, GA

CRAIG THOMPSON

WEATHERFORD, TX

GABE REYNOLDS
VINE GROVE, KY

WALT ERWIN
LAST LAKE, FL

JUSTIN WRIGHT
WEATHERFORD, TX

CHRIS CAIN
CHANCELLOR, AL

GABE REYNOLDS
VINE GROVE, KY

ATeamRoofers.com

UTH SIGNS
M5 | SHEFFELD, AL / MEWPHS, TR
T28-8869

Thursday, 5/23/24
$7,500.00 added
Paying 10 places

Owner

CHAD GANN
LEIGHTON, AL

JKLOGAN LLC
HARBOR SPGS, Ml

JAMES DAVIS
VALDOSTA, GA

BETH PETERSON
TEXARKANA, TX

PAYNE & WIGGINS QUARTER HORSES,

LLC
HATTIESBURG, MS

ROBERT L GRAVES
HILTON HEAD, SC

CHRIS CAIN
CHANCELLOR, AL

KALEY M RIEL
FREDERICKTOWN, PA

REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK
POLLOK, TX

JIM & CAROL WOODS PARTNERSHIP
WEST POINT, GA

BARNWELL RAMSEY
HUNTERSVILLE, NC

CRYSTAL DEWITT
ORTONVILLE, M

MARK SENN
AUGUSTA, GA

STACIE DIXON PETTITT
WEATHERFORD, TX

CHRIS CAIN
CHANCELLOR, AL

SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON
WASHINGTON CH, OH

Score
149

147.5

147

146.5

146

146

146

1455

145.5

145.5

145

145

145

144.5

1445

144

Payout
$2,273.85

$1,819.08

$1,591.70

$1,250.62

$909.54

$909.54

$909.54

$568.46

$568.46

$568.46

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Mid South Memorial Day LAE Cutting
5/6 Year Old Open: 1st Go Results

Horse

TEZLA
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: TRICK PEPTO

HER HIGHNESS
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: POO SMOOTHIE

PLAYIN THE SLOTS
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SPOTS A PLAYIN

METALLIC CINCIN UP
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CINCA IM HOT

SMOOTH TALKIN JOYCE
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SR LIBERTY

HIGH STYLIN MERADA

REBELSSMARTPLAYGIRL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: WATCH ME MATE

TCHOUPITOULAS
S: THOMAS E HUGHES
D: PLAYN ONE TIME

HANK THOMPSON
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: KITTY AND DAISYS

LOVE SHACK SHIMMY
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: SPOTTA HOPE

SHES A CUTTER
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: SMART KITTY RG

CATSIE REY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: TOOTSIE REY

BAMA BLU
S: BAMACAT
D: BET ON DESIRE

BEBE REXA
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: KATTALYST

MALEFICCENT
S: SPOTS HOT
D: HEAVENLY REYS

TELES BOUT TEXAS
S: METELES CAT
D: SHEZ LIKE TEXAS

I.E#.h’f!

(901) 605-ROOF

Rider

HARRIS SHEPARD
VERBENA, AL

WALT ERWIN
LAST LAKE, FL

HARRIS SHEPARD
VERBENA, AL

TODD GANN
LEIGHTON, AL

ZEKE ENTZ
COLLIERVILLE, TN

ZEKE ENTZ
COLLIERVILLE, TN

ANDY LOAGUE
MANTACHIE, MS

BRADEY DAVIS
TEXARKANA, TX

JUSTIN WRIGHT
WEATHERFORD, TX

WILLIAM TRACY SURLES
CHUCKEY, TN

WILLIAM TRACY SURLES
CHUCKEY, TN

ZEKE ENTZ
COLLIERVILLE, TN

THOMAS SCHEER
ALTOONA, AL

BRADEY DAVIS
TEXARKANA, TX

KOLBY DON MOORE
WILLISTON, FL

THOMAS SCHEER
ALTOONA, AL

ATeamRoofers.com

MID-SOUTH SIGNS
M5 | SHEFFELD, AL / MEWPHS, TR
1-800-728-8869

Thursday, 5/23/24
$7,500.00 added
Paying 10 places

Owner

WILLIAM COLE
BATESVILLE, MS

NED COLEMAN
MILLEDGEVILLE, GA

COURTENEY BYARS
TUSCALOOSA, AL

PINEY WOODS FARM
ALTOONA, AL

RICKY LEWIS
BATESVILLE, MS

KEVIN HERZKE
GERMANTOWN, TN

JIM & CAROL WOODS PARTNERSHIP
WEST POINT, GA

ROGILLIO FARMS LLC
ETHEL, LA

STACIE DIXON PETTITT
WEATHERFORD, TX

SHELLEY D SURLES
CHUCKEY, TN

VU NGUYEN
PIGEON FORGE, TN

ZEKE ENTZ
COLLIERVILLE, TN

LENN MORRIS
GUNTERSVILLE, AL

REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK
POLLOK, TX

JOHN SHINNERS
HARTLAND, WI

RIP ROAR FARM LLC

BIRMINGHAM, AL
’ Steel Pm;uuls

Score
144

144

143.5

143

143

1425

1425

142

141

141

141

140

139

139

131

120

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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MID SOUTH Mid South Memorial Day LAE Cutting ;t‘?";sgg)gs/jz/j‘l e
,500.00 adde
B 5/6 Year Old Open: 1st Go Results Paying 10 places
CCHA

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

32-36  WH CATASTROPHIC BRADEY DAVIS WAYNE HOLDEN 120 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT TEXARKANA, TX TEXARKANA, AR
D: CHULAS MERADA

32-36  MADDIE VUITTON BRADEY DAVIS MABEN THOMPSON 120 $0.00
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS TEXARKANA, TX CROSSVILLE, TN
D: SDP LIL ICHI MADDIE

32-36  BABY IM HOT ANDY LOAGUE KRIS L POTTS 120 $0.00
S: HOTTISH MANTACHIE, MS SCOTTS HILL, TN
D: SPECIAL NU BABY

32-36  HAAY JUDE ANDY LOAGUE PAYNE & WIGGINS QUARTER HORSES, 120 $0.00
S: HOTTISH MANTACHIE, MS LLC
D: BOONSMAL DOCTRESS HATTIESBURG, MS

37 ROSEANNE BILL PIERCE TOM MITCHINER O'NEAL 735 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON CANTON, MS CHOUDRANT, LA
D: ROSIE BOONSMAL

38 OH LOLLIE LOLLIE TRENT HARRISON JACK LOGSDON 60 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL BENTON, KY SHAWNEETOWN, IL
D: DUALLYS SMART LENA

39-45  LIZZY CAT TODD GANN PINEY WOODS FARM 0 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT LEIGHTON, AL ALTOONA, AL
D: MY LIZZY BABE

39-45 PEPTOS REBEL CRAIG THOMPSON LLOYD WOLF 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WEATHERFORD, TX WICHITA FALLS, TX
D: PEPTOS DYNAMITE 003

39-45 TALK ABOUT CRAIG THOMPSON MARK SENN 0 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE WEATHERFORD, TX AUGUSTA, GA
D: FLASH ABOUT

39-45  PTR DUALIN KITTY THOMAS SCHEER MICHAEL LEE WOOD 0 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT ALTOONA, AL MOORESVILLE, NC
D: PAVING THE REY

39-45 CR TUFF SWISS CAT JUSTIN WRIGHT JEFFRY OGDEN 0 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF WEATHERFORD, TX KOUNTZE, TX
D: SWISS CAT PEPTO

39-45 SDP SANNSATIONAL MASON GRIFFIN JEFF CHRISTIE 0 $0.00
S: SANNMAN PIONEER, LA RIDGELAND, MS
D: IVE GOT PLANS

39-45  REYLLY HOTT REDHEAD WALT ERWIN HARTWOOD FARMS 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH LAST LAKE, FL GOOD HOPE, GA
D: NEVER REYLINQUISH

Total Payout  $11,369.25

I.E&.h’f!

(901) 605-ROOF

ATeamRoofers.com

MID-SOUTH SIGNS
5./ SHEFFELD, AL | VENPHS, TK
1-800-726-8869

.-

5/23/24 2:01pm | Page 3/ 3


http://www.tcpdf.org

